
2000      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
Smallbore Rifle First Team 
 
Name     School 
George W. Adams  United States Naval Academy 
Nicole M. Allaire  University of Nebraska 
Emily J. Caruso   Norwich University 
Amber E. Darland  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Kelly A. Dove   Jacksonville State University 
Matthew D. Emmons  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Kelly A. Mansfield  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Melissa S. Mulloy  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Per Sandberg   University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Cory M. Willis   West Virginia University 
 
Smallbore Rifle Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Justin K. Babcock  Norwich University 
Thomas G. Caranasos  West Virginia University 
Marra M. Hastings  Murray State University 
David Held   Norwich University 
Shari T. Judinak  Xavier University 
Thrine M. Kane   Xavier University 
Grant E. Mecozzi  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Matthew K. Newburn  University of Kentucky 
Luke N. Shank   United States Naval Academy 
Amanda M. Trujillo  University of Nebraska 
 
Smallbore Rifle Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Crystal D. Hamilton  University of Kentucky 
David W. Tyner   West Virginia University 
William H. Tolson  United States Naval Academy 
Martin L. Wheeldon  Murray State University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2000      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
Air Rifle First Tea 
 
Name     School 
Nicole M. Allaire  University of Nebraska 
Thomas G. Caranasos  West Virginia University 
Emily J. Caruso   Norwich University 
Matthew D. Emmons  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Thrine M. Kane   Xavier University 
Kelly A. Mansfield  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Melissa S. Mulloy  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Grant E. Mecozzi   University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Martin L. Wheeldon  Murray State University 
Cory M. Willis   West Virginia University 
 
Air Rifle Second Team 
 
Name     School 
George W. Adams  United States Naval Academy 
Kelly A. Dove   Jacksonville State University 
Joseph V. Fitzgibbon  Xavier University 
Crystal D. Hamilton  University of Kentucky 
Marra M. Hastings  Murray State University 
Tran L. Lam   United States Naval Academy 
Troy H. Moore   University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Per Sandberg   University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
April A. Shea   West Virginia University 
Amanda M. Trujillo  University of Nebraska 
 
Air Rifle Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Kimberly A. Pienkowski  United States Military Academy 
Christina Villa   University of Texas- El Paso 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2000      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
Free Pistol First Team 
 
Name     School 
James R. Diefenderfer  United States Naval Academy 
Jiordan J. Diorio  United States Military Academy 
Peter Foradori   United States Naval Academy 
Kris A. Kaspar   Texas A&M University 
Nicholas E. Neely  United States Coast Guard Academy 
 
Free Pistol Second Team 
 
Name     School 
David L. Anderson  United States Air Force Academy 
Gregory M. Klos  United States Naval Academy 
Calvin A. Kroeger  United States Military Academy 
Nathan K. Morris  University of Utah 
Paul A. Zelenak   The Ohio State University 
 
Free Pistol Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Tobias C. Reid   United States Coast Guard Academy 
 
Standard Pistol First Team 
 
Name     School 
Calvin A. Kroeger  United States Military Academy 
Laura A. Murray   The Ohio State University 
Nicholas E. Neely  United States Coast Guard Academy 
Douglas A. Noble  United States Military Academy 
Paul A. Zelenak   The Ohio State University 
 
Standard Pistol Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Peter Foradori   United States Naval Academy 
Jeffrey P. Owens  United States Coast Guard Academy 
Kay D. Parrish   Utah State University 
Jesse B. Sousa   United States Naval Academy 
Sally A. Talbot   United States Military Academy 
 
Standard Pistol Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Melissa M. Depweg  United States Coast Guard Academy 
Tobias C. Reid   United States Coast Guard Academy 
 
 
 



2000      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
Air Pistol First Team 
 
Name     School 
Jiordan J. Diorio  United States Military Academy 
Peter Foradori   United States Naval Academy 
Gregory M. Klos  United States Naval Academy 
Calvin A. Kroeger  United States Military Academy 
Laura A. Murray   The Ohio State University 
Nicholas E. Neely  United States Coast Guard Academy 
Teri E. Salb   University of Notre Dame 
Paul A. Zelenak   The Ohio State University 
 
Air Pistol Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Madeleine M. Bradford  College of Southern Idaho 
Michael J. Cregge  United States Naval Academy 
Melissa M. Depweg  United States Coast Guard Academy 
James R. Diefenderfer  United States Naval Academy 
Jason E. Mayne   The Citadel 
Nathan K. Morris  University of Utah 
Katina M. Rogers  United States Coast Guard Academy 
Patrick G. Sleem  United States Military Academy 
Sally A. Talbot   United States Military Academy 
 
Air Pistol Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
David L. Anderson  United States Air Force Academy 
Ian J. Kirschke   United States Naval Academy 
Douglas A. Noble  United States Military Academy 
Karen M. Tessneer  The Ohio State University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2000      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
Sport Pistol First Team 
 
Name     School 
Melissa M. Depweg  United States Coast Guard Academy 
Jiordan J. Diorio  United States Military Academy 
Laura A. Murray   The Ohio State University 
Sally A. Talbot   United States Military Academy 
 
Sport Pistol Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Madeleine M. Bradford  College of Southern Idaho 
Katina M. Rogers  United States Coast Guard Academy 
Karen M. Tessneer  The Ohio State University 
Velma C. Vining   United States Coast Guard Academy 
 
Sport Pistol Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Janine M. Mills   United States Naval Academy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2000      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
American Skeet First Team 
 
Name     School 
Brandie M. Neal   Indiana University 
 
American Skeet Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Archie Alexander  Purdue University 
Cary M. Bryant   Indiana University 
 
American Skeet Honorable Mention 
Name     School 
Matthew Deaner  Indiana University 
 
American Trap First Team 
 
Name     School 
T.J. Arvas   Purdue University 
Neil T. Dailey   Indiana University 
Jennifer L. Holehouse  University of Connecticut 
Andrew D. Suda  Purdue University 
 
American Trap Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Archie Alexander  Purdue University 
Jackson W. Bogan  Indiana University 
Jason W. McKain  Indiana University 
Robert M. Paul   Indiana University 
 
International Skeet First Team 
 
Name     School 
Jackson W. Bogan  Indiana University 
 
International Trap First Team 
 
Name     School 
T.J. Arvas    Purdue University 
Andrew D. Suda  Purdue University 
 
International Trap Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Jackson W. Bogan  Indiana University 
Robert M. Paul   Indiana University 
 


